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“The only way to make a martini is with ice-cold gin and abow in the direction of France.”

Winston Churchill

Rhubarb Cosmopolitan 11
Slingsby Rhubarb, Cointreau, Apple, Lime
Carrie Approved!

For George's Sake 11

Absolut Citron, Framboise, Lemon, Caramel,
Pineapple, Foamers
Silky!

Pear & Cardamom Sidecar 11
Hennessy VS, Xanté, Lemon, Cinnamon,
Cardamom
Bold!

India on Ice 11
ABA, Ojo de Tigre, Grapes, Apricot, Lemon
Pisco Punch!
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Ginga-rita 6
Apple, Lime, Ginger, Salt

Apricot Cooler 6
Apricot, Basil, Lime, Soda

Spiced Mango Margarita 11
Espolon Blanco, Cointreau, Spiced Mango,
Lime, Salt
Exotic!

Estate Inferno 11
Appleton 8, VanillaInfused Dolin Rouge,
Benedictine
Smooth!

"Gin"ger Spice 11
Sipsmith Orange & Cacao, Curacao, Lemon,
Honey, Cardamom, Foamers

Spicy!

Sun & Sting 11
Manor House Gin, Calvados, Honey, Lemon
Elegant!

Allergies and Intolerances. Some of our drinks
contain allergens. Please speak to a member
of staff for more information.
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To elevate your tastebuds.

Afejo Margarita Old Fashioned 16
Espolon Cristalino Afiejo, Cointreau
Agave
Salt

Gold Rush 16
Whistlepig 10 Year
Honey
Lemon

The Machattan 18
The Macallan 15 year old
Johnnie Walker Black Label
Vanillainfused Dolin Rouge
Bitters

Negroni 14
Manor House Gin
Campari
Vanillainfused Dolin Rouge
Orange

Gin Martini 14
Tanqueray No 10
Dolin Dry
Lemon

Allergies and Intolerances. Some of our drinks
contain allergens. Please speak to a member of staff
for more information.



1. Moét & Chandon Brut Impérial
Champagne, France

2. Drappier Brut Nature Zero Dosage
Champagne, France

3. Moét & Chandon Rosé Impérial
Champagne, France

4. Moét & Chandon Grand Vintage 2015
Champagne, France

5. Veuve Clicquot Extra Brut Extra Old
Champagne, France
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6. Ca’ del Console Prosecco Nv
Veneto, Italy

7. Ca del Console Prosecco Rosé Nv
Veneto, Italy

8. Cottonworth Classic Cuvée Nv
Hampshire, Great Britain

4

9. Manzanilla Barbiana nv
B. RODRIGUEZ LA-CAVE
Andalusia, Spain

125ml

13

125ml

75ml
Glass

5.25

Bottle

76

85

105

115

Bottle

36

38

58

Half
Bottle

25
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10. Albarifio Sobre Lias
CASAL CAEIRO 2023
Galicia, Spain

11. Picpoul de Pinet St. Clair
LUVIGNAC 2023
Languedoc-Roussillon, France

12. Sauvignon Blanc Gran Reserva
MORANDE 2024
Aconcagua, Chile

13. Chardonnay
JOEL GOTT 2022
California, USA

14. Pinot Grigio Castel Firmian
MEZZACORONA 2023
Trentino-Alto Adige, Italy

15. Chenin Blanc
KLEINKLOOF 2023
Coastal Region, South Africa

Reape e

16. Pinot Grigio Rosé
TERRE DEL NOCE 2023
Trentino-Alto Adige, Italy

17. Cinsault, Grenache Rosé
DOMAINE COSTE 2023
Languedoc-Roussillon, France

Allwines available in 125ml on request

175ml

10.5

7.75

9.25

10.75

8.5

175ml

8.5

250ml

14.5

10.25

12.75

14.75

11.75

9.25

250ml

11

11.75

Bottle

43

30

38

44

35

27

Bottle

32

35
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18. Montepulciano d’Abruzzo 8.5
PODERE, UMANI RONCHI 2023
Abruzzo, Italy

19. Malbec 10.75
PERDRIEL, NORTON 2023
Mendoza, Argentina

20. Rioja Crianza 9.25
PROMESA 2021

Rioja, Spain

21. Shiraz 9

DEAKIN ESTATE 2024
Victoria, Australia

22. Merlot 8.5
CASTEL FIRMIAN, MEZZACORONA 2022
Trentino-Alto Adige, Italy

23. Carmenere 7
SANTA ALEGRA 2024
Valle Central, Chile

Allwines available in 125ml on request

250ml

14.75

12.75

12.5

9.25

Bottle

34

44

38

36

34

27
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YORKSHIRE GIN 25ml
Divine 4.75
Divine Raspberry 4.75
Manor House London Dry 3.75
Masons Pearand Pink Peppercorn ~ 4.75
GIN 25ml
Beefeater Blood Orange 3.75
Beefeater Pink 3.75
Beefeater 24 4.5

Staff Favourite
Bobby’s Dry Schiedam 5.75
Bombay Sapphire 4
Brockmans Premium 5
Chase Pink Grapefruit 5.75
Chase Rhubarband Bramley Apple ~ 5.75
Gin Mare 5.75
Hendricks 4.75
Malfy Arancia 4.75
Malfy Limone 4.75
Malfy Rosa 4.75
Martin Miller’s 4.25
VODKA 25ml
Absolut Citron 3.75
Absolut Raspberry 3.75
Absolut Vvanilla 3.75
Absolut Elyx 4.75
Belvedere 5.25

25ml

Masons Grapefruitand Cucumber ~ 4.75
Masons Orangeand Lime Leaf 4.75
Masons Original 4.75
Slingsby Yorkshire Rhubarb 5
25ml

Monkey 47 Schwarzwald 7
Millers Westbourne Strength 5
Pinkster 4.75
Plymouth 4.5
Plymouth sloe 4.5
Sipsmith Lemon Drizzle 5
Sipsmith London Dry 5
Sipsmith viop 55
Tanqueray 10 5
Tanqueray Flor de Seville 4.5
Tanqueray Royale 4.5
Whitley Neill Rhubarb &Ginger 4.5
0% Alcohol

Tanqueray 2.75

Whitley Neill Rhubarb & Ginger 2.75

25ml
Bonomi 3.75
Crystal Head 6.25
Divine 4.5
Masons 4.5
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TEQUILA/MEZCAL

Espolon Blanco
Espolon Reposado
Ojo de Tigre Joven Mezcal

BRANDY

Baron de Sigognac

10 Ans Armagnac

Fanny Fougerat VSOP
Hennessy VS

RUM

AB Gold

Aluna Coconut

Appleton Estate 8yrReserve
Appleton Estate 12yr Rare Casks
Brugal 1888 Double Aged
Chairmans Reserve Spiced
Chairmans Reserve Finest
Diplomatico

Reserva Exclusiva Centenario 23yr
El Dorado 12yr

El Dorado 15yr

25ml

55
5.25

25ml

5.25

6.5
5.25

25ml

4.5
3.75
4.75

5.75
4.25
4.25
5.75

55
7

25ml
Espolon Cristalino Afiejo 7.5
Clase Azul Reposado 12
25ml
Hennessy XO 14
Recommended
Seven Tails XO 5.25
25ml
Eminente Ambar Claro 3yr 4.25
Eminente Reserva 7yr 6.5
Havana Club 3yr 3.75
Havana Club 7yr 4.25
Havana Club 15yr 15
Planteray XO 6
20th Anniversary
Ron Zacapa 7
Sailor Jerry Spiced 3.75



WHISKY

Glenmorangie The Original
Glenmorangie Lasanta
Glenmorangie 18yr
Oban 14yr

Highland Park 12yr
Highland Park 18yr
Talisker 10yr

Glenkinchie 12yr
Lochlea Our Barley

Ardbeg 10yr
Ardbeg Uigeadail
Bowmore 12yr
Caol Ila 12yr
Lagavulin 16yr

Aberlour 12yr

Balvenie Doublewood 12yr
Cragganmore 12yr
Glenfarclas 10yr
Glenfarclas 15yr
Glenfarclas 25yr
Glenfiddich 15yr

WHISKY (Biended Scotch)

Chivas Regal 12yr
Johnnie Walker Black Label
Johnnie Walker Blue Label

25ml

5.25
6.25
11

55
14

5.75

7.5
5.25
7.5

575
5.5

16

6.5

25ml

4.25

14

WORLD WHISKY 25ml
Bushmills Black Bush 4.5
Bearface 4.5

Staff Favourite!
Four Roses Bourbon 4.25
Four Roses SmallBatch 5
Jack Daniels 4
Jamesons Irish 4
Makers Mark 4.5
Nikka from the Barrel 6
Milk & Honey Single Malt 6.5
Milk & Honey Sherry Cask 7
Stauning Hest 6
Whistlepig Piggyback éyr 6.5
Whistlepig Small Batch 10yr 8
LIQUEURS 50ml
Dolin Dry 5
Dolin Rouge 5
Bailey’s Irish Cream 5
LIQUEURS 25ml
Campari 3.75
Cointreau 3.75
Disaronno Amaretto 3.75
Drambuie 4.25
Frangelico 3.75
Grand Marnier 4.5
Jagermeister 3.75
Kahlua 3.75
Southern Comfort 3.75
Tia Maria 3.75
Wolfe Bros Lemoncello 3.75
Wolfe Bros Orancello 3.75
Wolfe Bros Rhubacello 3.75
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MACALLAN

The Macallan is renowned worldwide for its extraordinary single malt whiskies.
Two centuries have passed since Alexander Reid, founder of The Macallan,
distilled the first batch of whisky in his curiously small stills in Speyside, Scotland,
in 1824, beginning the extraordinary legacy of the single malt Scotch whisky.

An obsession with quality and craftsmanship is the hallmark of The Macallan.
The outstanding quality and distinctive character of each whisky is influenced by
exceptional oak casks seasoned with sherry wine -acommitment to natural colour
underpinned by mastery. Designed by internationally acclaimed architects,

The Macallan Distillery is located on a beautiful 485-acre Estate and takes inspiration
from the surrounding ancient Scottish hills.

The Macallan,
Double Cask 12-Year-Old
Honey, Citrus, Ginger
8

The Macallan,
Double Cask 15-Year-Old

Dried fruits, Vanilla, Citrus
12

The Macallan,
Double Cask 18-Year-Old
Dried Fruits, Ginger, Toffee

18

The Macallan Flight

15ml of each expression

20
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BEER (Draft)

Manor House
Kronenbourg 1664 Blanc
Guinness

Virtuous Session IPA
Sapporo

BEER (Cans)

Spokane West Coast IPA

BEER (Bottles)

Estrella Damm

Poretti

Wainwright Gold soom
Daura Damm Gluten Free
Erdinger Alcohol Free 500mi
Brooklyn Special Effects

CIDER (Bottles)

Old Mout Berries & Cherries
Old Mout Berries & Cherries
Old Mout Mango & Passionfruit

Old Mout Pineapple & Raspberry

Thatchers Gold

ABV

4%
5%
4.2%
4.5%
4.9%

ABV

5.5%

ABV

4.6%
4.8%
41%
5.4%
<0.5%
<0.4%

ABV

4%
0%
4%
4%
4.8%

Pint

5.75
6.5
6.5

6
6.5

Half

3
3.75
3.75
3.25
3.75

330ml

330ml

4.5
4.5

4.5

4.25
3.5

500ml

55

55

55
55



We Recommend!

We prefer to pair all our gins with Fever-Tree Premium
Tonic Waters. With their carefully selected natural
botanicals and perfect carbonation, Fever-Tree tonics
have been crafted to bring out the best in gin and tequila!
Andifyou haven’t trieda T&T yet, give itatry!

Tonic Water / Light Tonic / Mediterranean Tonic
Elderflower Tonic/Aromatic Tonic Water
Premium Lemonade / Spring Soda

Fever-Tree 20c12.5 é

Rose Lemonade

Mandarinand Seville Orange Jigger
Victorian Lemonade
Dandelionand Burdock

Britvic

Orange

Cranberry

Harrogate

Sparkling

Still

Q Ginger Ale / Ginger Beer g
N oL
SOFT DRINKS
Coca-Cola 20cl 2.5
Diet Coke 20cl 2.5
Red Bull 25¢1 3.5
Fentimans 27.5¢ 3.25
Elderflower

20cl 3

33cl 2.5
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TEA

Porter Hill
Loose Leaf Tea

Please see team for selection

COFFEE

Nespresso
Americano
Latte
Cappuccino
Mocha
Espresso

Hot Chocolate

Double Espresso

Milk Alternatives
Soya

Almond

Oat

0.5
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