

MANOR
HOUSE

LINDLEY

LINDLEY CELLARS

Bar List



Cocktails

“The only way to make a martini is with ice-cold gin and a bow in the direction of France.”

Winston Churchill

<p> Rhubarb Cosmopolitan 11 Slingsby Rhubarb, Cointreau, Apple, Lime <i>Carrie Approved!</i></p>	<p> Spiced Mango Margarita 11 Espolòn Blanco, Cointreau, Spiced Mango, Lime, Salt <i>Exotic!</i></p>
<p> For George's Sake 11 Absolut Citron, Framboise, Lemon, Caramel, Pineapple, Foamers <i>Silky!</i></p>	<p> Estate Inferno 11 Appleton 8, Vanilla Infused Dolin Rouge, Benedictine <i>Smooth!</i></p>
<p> Pear & Cardamom Sidecar 11 Hennessy VS, Xanté, Lemon, Cinnamon, Cardamom <i>Bold!</i></p>	<p> "Gin"ger Spice 11 Sipsmith Orange & Cacao, Curacao, Lemon, Honey, Cardamom, Foamers <i>Spicy!</i></p>
<p> India on Ice 11 ABA, Ojo de Tigre, Grapes, Apricot, Lemon <i>Pisco Punch!</i></p>	<p> Sun & Sting 11 Manor House Gin, Calvados, Honey, Lemon <i>Elegant!</i></p>

Mocktails

<p> Ginga-rita 6 Apple, Lime, Ginger, Salt</p>	
<p> Apricot Cooler 6 Apricot, Basil, Lime, Soda</p>	

Allergies and Intolerances. Some of our drinks contain allergens. Please speak to a member of staff for more information.

Premium Cocktails

To elevate your tastebuds.

Añejo Margarita Old Fashioned 16

Espolon Cristalino Añejo, Cointreau

Agave

Salt

Gold Rush 16

Whistlepig 10 Year

Honey

Lemon

The Machattan 18

The Macallan 15 year old

Johnnie Walker Black Label

Vanilla infused Dolin Rouge

Bitters

Negroni 14

Manor House Gin

Campari

Vanilla infused Dolin Rouge

Orange

Gin Martini 14

Tanqueray No 10

Dolin Dry

Lemon

Allergies and Intolerances. Some of our drinks contain allergens. Please speak to a member of staff for more information.

Champagne

125ml Bottle

-
- | | | |
|--|----|-----|
| 1. Moët & Chandon Brut Impérial
<i>Champagne, France</i> | 13 | 76 |
| 2. Drappier Brut Nature Zero Dosage
<i>Champagne, France</i> | | 85 |
| 3. Moët & Chandon Rosé Impérial
<i>Champagne, France</i> | | 90 |
| 4. Moët & Chandon Grand Vintage 2015
<i>Champagne, France</i> | | 105 |
| 5. Veuve Clicquot Extra Brut Extra Old
<i>Champagne, France</i> | | 115 |

Sparkling Wine

125ml Bottle

-
- | | | |
|---|---|----|
| 6. Ca' del Console Prosecco NV
<i>Veneto, Italy</i> | 7 | 36 |
| 7. Ca' del Console Prosecco Rosé NV
<i>Veneto, Italy</i> | | 38 |

- | | | |
|--|--|----|
| 8. Cottonworth Classic Cuvée NV
<i>Hampshire, Great Britain</i> | | 58 |
|--|--|----|

OUR RECOMMENDATION

Sherry

75ml
Glass Half
Bottle

-
- | | | |
|--|------|----|
| 9. Manzanilla Barbiana NV
B. RODRÍGUEZ LA-CAVE
<i>Andalusia, Spain</i> | 5.25 | 25 |
|--|------|----|

White Wine

	175ml	250ml	Bottle
10. Albariño Sobre Lías CASAL CAEIRO 2023 <i>Galicia, Spain</i>	10.5	14.5	43
11. Picpoul de Pinet St. Clair LUVIGNAC 2023 <i>Languedoc-Roussillon, France</i>	7.75	10.25	30
12. Sauvignon Blanc Gran Reserva MORANDÉ 2024 <i>Aconcagua, Chile</i>	9.25	12.75	38
13. Chardonnay JOEL GOTT 2022 <i>California, USA</i>	10.75	14.75	44
14. Pinot Grigio Castel Firmian MEZZACORONA 2023 <i>Trentino-Alto Adige, Italy</i>	8.5	11.75	35
15. Chenin Blanc KLEINKLOOF 2023 <i>Coastal Region, South Africa</i>	7	9.25	27

Rosé Wine

	175ml	250ml	Bottle
16. Pinot Grigio Rosé TERRE DEL NOCE 2023 <i>Trentino-Alto Adige, Italy</i>	8	11	32
17. Cinsault, Grenache Rosé DOMAINE COSTE 2023 <i>Languedoc-Roussillon, France</i>	8.5	11.75	35

<i>Red Wine</i>	175ml	250ml	Bottle
18. Montepulciano d'Abruzzo PODERE, UMANI RONCHI 2023 <i>Abruzzo, Italy</i>	8.5	11.5	34
19. Malbec PERDRIEL, NORTON 2023 <i>Mendoza, Argentina</i>	10.75	14.75	44
20. Rioja Crianza PROMESA 2021 <i>Rioja, Spain</i>	9.25	12.75	38
21. Shiraz DEAKIN ESTATE 2024 <i>Victoria, Australia</i>	9	12.5	36
22. Merlot CASTEL FIRMIAN, MEZZACORONA 2022 <i>Trentino-Alto Adige, Italy</i>	8.5	11.5	34
23. Carmenère SANTA ALEGRA 2024 <i>Valle Central, Chile</i>	7	9.25	27

Spirits

YORKSHIRE GIN	25ml		25ml
----------------------	------	--	------

Divine	4.75	Masons Grapefruit and Cucumber	4.75
Divine Raspberry	4.75	Masons Orange and Lime Leaf	4.75
Manor House London Dry	3.75	Masons Original	4.75
Masons Pear and Pink Peppercorn	4.75	Slingsby Yorkshire Rhubarb	5

GIN	25ml		25ml
------------	------	--	------

Beefeater Blood Orange	3.75	Monkey 47 Schwarzwald	7
Beefeater Pink	3.75	Millers Westbourne Strength	5
Beefeater 24	4.5	Pinkster	4.75
		Plymouth	4.5
		Plymouth Sloe	4.5
		Sipsmith Lemon Drizzle	5
		Sipsmith London Dry	5
		Sipsmith VJOP	5.5
		Tanqueray 10	5
		Tanqueray Flor de Seville	4.5
		Tanqueray Royale	4.5
		Whitley Neill Rhubarb & Ginger	4.5
			0% Alcohol
		Tanqueray	2.75
		Whitley Neill Rhubarb & Ginger	2.75

VODKA	25ml		25ml
--------------	------	--	------

Absolut Citron	3.75	Bonomi	3.75
Absolut Raspberry	3.75	Crystal Head	6.25
Absolut Vanilla	3.75	Divine	4.5
Absolut Elyx	4.75	Masons	4.5
Belvedere	5.25		

Spirits

TEQUILA/MEZCAL 25ml 25ml

Espolòn Blanco	5	Espolòn Cristalino Añejo	7.5
Espolòn Reposado	5.5	Clase Azul Reposado	12
Ojo de Tigre Joven Mezcal	5.25		

BRANDY 25ml 25ml

Baron de Sigognac 10 Ans Armagnac	5.25	Hennessy XO	14
Fanny Fougerat VSOP	6.5	Seven Tails XO	5.25
Hennessy VS	5.25		

RUM 25ml 25ml

AB Gold	4.5	Eminente Ambar Claro 3yr	4.25
Aluna Coconut	3.75	Eminente Reserva 7yr	6.5
Appleton Estate 8yr Reserve	4.75	Havana Club 3yr	3.75
Appleton Estate 12yr Rare Casks	6	Havana Club 7yr	4.25
Brugal 1888 Double Aged	5.75	Havana Club 15yr	15
Chairmans Reserve Spiced	4.25	Planteray XO	6
Chairmans Reserve Finest	4.25	20th Anniversary	
Diplomatico	5.75	Ron Zacapa	7
Reserva Exclusiva Centenario 23yr		Sailor Jerry Spiced	3.75
El Dorado 12yr	5.5		
El Dorado 15yr	7		

WHISKY 25ml

HIGHLANDS

Glenmorangie The Original	5.25
Glenmorangie Lasanta	6.25
Glenmorangie 18yr	11
Oban 14yr	8

ISLANDS

Highland Park 12yr	5.5
Highland Park 18yr	14
Talisker 10yr	6

LOWLANDS

Glenkinchie 12yr	5.75
Lochlea Our Barley	6

ISLAY

Ardbeg 10yr	6
Ardbeg Uigeadail	7.5
Bowmore 12yr	5.25
Caol Ila 12yr	7.5
Lagavulin 16yr	9

SPEYSIDE

Aberlour 12yr	6
Balvenie Doublewood 12yr	6
Cragganmore 12yr	5.75
Glenfarclas 10yr	5.5
Glenfarclas 15yr	8
Glenfarclas 25yr	16
Glenfiddich 15yr	6.5

WHISKY (Blended Scotch) 25ml

Chivas Regal 12yr	4.25
Johnnie Walker Black Label	5
Johnnie Walker Blue Label	14

WORLD WHISKY 25ml

Bushmills Black Bush	4.5
Bearface	4.5

Staff Favourite!

Four Roses Bourbon	4.25
Four Roses Small Batch	5

Jack Daniels	4
Jamesons Irish	4
Makers Mark	4.5
Nikka from the Barrel	6
Milk & Honey Single Malt	6.5
Milk & Honey Sherry Cask	7
Stauning Høst	6
Whistlepig Piggyback 6yr	6.5
Whistlepig Small Batch 10yr	8

LIQUEURS 50ml

Dolin Dry	5
Dolin Rouge	5
Bailey's Irish Cream	5

LIQUEURS 25ml

Campari	3.75
Cointreau	3.75
Disaronno Amaretto	3.75
Drambuie	4.25
Fragelico	3.75
Grand Marnier	4.5
Jagermeister	3.75
Kahlua	3.75
Southern Comfort	3.75
Tia Maria	3.75
Wolfe Bros Lemoncello	3.75
Wolfe Bros Orancello	3.75
Wolfe Bros Rhubacello	3.75

THE MACALLAN

The Macallan is renowned worldwide for its extraordinary single malt whiskies.

Two centuries have passed since Alexander Reid, founder of The Macallan, distilled the first batch of whisky in his curiously small stills in Speyside, Scotland, in 1824, beginning the extraordinary legacy of the single malt Scotch whisky.

An obsession with quality and craftsmanship is the hallmark of The Macallan. The outstanding quality and distinctive character of each whisky is influenced by exceptional oak casks seasoned with sherry wine - a commitment to natural colour underpinned by mastery. Designed by internationally acclaimed architects, The Macallan Distillery is located on a beautiful 485-acre Estate and takes inspiration from the surrounding ancient Scottish hills.

The Macallan, Double Cask 12-Year-Old

Honey, Citrus, Ginger

8

The Macallan, Double Cask 15-Year-Old

Dried fruits, Vanilla, Citrus

12

The Macallan, Double Cask 18-Year-Old

Dried Fruits, Ginger, Toffee

18

The Macallan Flight

15ml of each expression

20

Beer & Cider

BEER (<i>Draft</i>)	ABV	Pint	Half
Manor House	4%	5.75	3
Kronenbourg 1664 Blanc	5%	6.5	3.75
Guinness	4.2%	6.5	3.75
Virtuous Session IPA	4.5%	6	3.25
Sapporo	4.9%	6.5	3.75

BEER (<i>Cans</i>)	ABV	330ml
Spokane West Coast IPA	5.5%	5

BEER (<i>Bottles</i>)	ABV	330ml
Estrella Damm	4.6%	4.5
Poretti	4.8%	4.5
Wainwright Gold 500ml	4.1%	5
Daura Damm Gluten Free	5.4%	4.5
Erdinger Alcohol Free 500ml	<0.5%	4.25
Brooklyn Special Effects	<0.4%	3.5

CIDER (<i>Bottles</i>)	ABV	500ml
Old Mout Berries & Cherries	4%	5.5
Old Mout Berries & Cherries	0%	4
Old Mout Mango & Passionfruit	4%	5.5
Old Mout Pineapple & Raspberry	4%	5.5
Thatchers Gold	4.8%	5.5

We Recommend!

Fever-Tree 20cl 2.5

We prefer to pair all our gins with Fever-Tree Premium Tonic Waters. With their carefully selected natural botanicals and perfect carbonation, Fever-Tree tonics have been crafted to bring out the best in gin and tequila! And if you haven't tried a T&T yet, give it a try!

Tonic Water / Light Tonic / Mediterranean Tonic
Elderflower Tonic / Aromatic Tonic Water
Premium Lemonade / Spring Soda
Ginger Ale / Ginger Beer

SOFT DRINKS

Coca-Cola	20cl 2.5
Diet Coke	20cl 2.5
Red Bull	25cl 3.5
Fentimans	27.5cl 3.25
Elderflower	
Rose Lemonade	
Mandarin and Seville Orange Jigger	
Victorian Lemonade	
Dandelion and Burdock	
Britvic	20cl 3
Orange	
Cranberry	
Harrogate	33cl 2.5
Sparkling	
Still	

Hot Drinks

TEA

Porter Hill	4
Loose Leaf Tea	
Please see team for selection	

COFFEE

Nespresso	4
Americano	
Latte	
Cappuccino	
Mocha	
Espresso	
Hot Chocolate	
Double Espresso	5
Milk Alternatives	0.5
Soya	
Almond	
Oat	